VISHAY IL250/ 251/ 252/ ILD250/ 251/ 252
Document Number 83618
Rev. 1.3, 20-Apr-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179024
1

plers. The ILD250/ ILD251/ ILD252 has two isolated
channels in a single DIP package.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
IL250 CTR > 50 %, Single Channel DIP-6
IL251 CTR > 20 %, Single Channel DIP-6
IL252 CTR > 100 %, Single Channel DIP-6
ILD250 CTR > 50 %, Dual Channel DIP-8
ILD251 CTR > 20 %, Dual Channel DIP-8
ILD252 CTR > 100 %, Dual Channel DIP-8
IL250-X007 CTR > 50 %, Single Channel SMD-6 (option 7)
IL250-X009 CTR > 50 %, Single Channel SMD-6 (option 9)
IL251-X009 CTR > 20 %, Single Channel SMD-6 (option 9)
IL252-X007 CTR > 100 %, Single Channel SMD-6 (option 7)
IL252-X009 CTR > 100 %, Single Channel SMD-6 (option 9)
ILD250-X009 CTR > 50 %, Dual Channel SMD-6 (option 9)
ILD251-X006 CTR > 20 %, Dual Channel DIP-8 400 mil (option
6)
ILD251-X007 CTR > 20 %, Dual Channel SMD-6 (option 7)